
9460 Alberta Road 
Richmond, BC  V6Y 1T6 

(604) 668-6355 
Early Warning (604) 668-6358 

ANDERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
PRO D DAY 
Friday, May 18 
 
Victoria Day-no school 
Monday, May 22 
 
Pizza Day 
Wednesday, May 23 
 
Welcome to K 
Friday, May 25 
 
Walk to School 
Wednesday, May 30 
 
Pizza Day 
Wednesday, June 6 
 
ANDER’SUN’ Day 
Friday, June 8 
 
Band Concert @ 11 
Thursday, June 14 
 
Gr. 7 Leadership Night 
Tuesday, June 26 
 
Report Cards Home 
Wednesday, June 27 
 
Gr. 7 Farewell Assembly 
Thursday, June 28 
 

NOTICE OF LATE RETURN 
If your child is not going to be back from holiday on 
the first day of school (Tuesday, September 4th) 
for the 2018/2019 School year. 
 
Please stop in at the office and fill out this form so 
that you will have a spot for your child.   

The forms are available in the office. 
 
IF we do not have a completed form for your child 
and you do not return on time your child will be 
withdrawn and you will have to re-register. 

Summer is a time for kids to be kids!  
It’s a change to play, to run, and to 
be free from the busy school 
schedule.  Join us for fun-filled days 
of arts and crafts, games, sports and 
an opportunity to make new friends. 
 
The nearest YMCA day camp 
locations to Henry Anderson 
Elementary are located at the 
White Rock Outdoor Camp YMCA 
Kids Club, Southwind Outdoor 
Camp YMCA Kids Club, Tong 
Louie YMCA Kids Club at Sullivan 
Hall, Langara Family YMCA Kids 
Club and Osler YMCA Kids Club. 
 
Check out everything we have to 
offer online at gv.ymca.ca/camps 
604-939-9622 
daycamp@gv.ymca.ca 
 

  You’re Invited…
  

Please join us on Friday May 25th from 8:00-
8:45am in the staffroom for our Parent 
Appreciation morning.  We will have coffee and 
light snacks to say thank you to the parent 
community for supporting Anderson school.   
All parents are welcome to attend! 
 

	

	


